
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 305-2353 Name: Long Beach Airport terminal modernization.

Status:Type: Contract Approved

File created: In control:1/31/2005 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/8/2005 2/8/2005

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute the First Amendment to Agreement No. 28297
to amend the scope of work to include a health risk assessment, and increasing the "not-to-exceed
amount" payable to Bon Terra for consulting services for preparation of the Environmental Impact
Report for the Airport Terminal Facilities Project by $375,000, for a total not-to-exceed amount of
$775,000; and Increase appropriations in the Airport Enterprise Fund (EF 320) and the Department of
Public Works (PW) by $375,000.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 020105-R-20sr.pdf, 2. 020805-UB-16Batt.pdf, 3. 020805-UB-16Bsr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

2/8/2005 1

approve recommendationCity Council2/8/2005 3 Pass

second substitute motionCity Council2/8/2005 2 Pass

laid overCity Council2/1/2005 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

